
RR
(V

R)
46

VR
-48

380

435

455
470475

48
0

485

365

495

490

143

5

6

42

8

111

28

206

2

353

36

16
10

350

402

115

333

21

334
39

36
153

342

31

7

396

164

11

15
23

163

14

37

13

31

30

351

14

5

33

22

110

3

386

138

397

38

352

27

205

153

17

2528

97

394

16

381

133

380

13529

37

22

155

12

4

34

344

399

11
161

21

32

160162

156

35

163

330

131

405

161

378

112

165164

346

154

327

349

15

156

343

404

165

391

4

154

151

157

6

27

337

377

39
38

376

348

329

347

113155

20

401390

336

30 158

388

403

152

398
389

382

159

385

328

152

162

379

387

338

167

13

24

400

158

392

345

335

160

373

151

393

429

340

408

18

23

149

341

339

19

410 413

326

407

395

384

409

372

132

383

406

411

166

157

1

17

114

412

159

374

139

Gharod

Dadham

Lakhanwada Bk.

Jayramgad

Akoli

Lakhanwada Kh.

Gap

Fattepur

Dudha

Gawandhala

Chinchpur

Mohana Bk.Mandwa S.dongar

Shirla Nemane

Nirod

Nirod

76°38'30"E

76°38'30"E

76°38'0"E

76°38'0"E

76°37'30"E

76°37'30"E

76°37'0"E

76°37'0"E

76°36'30"E

76°36'30"E

76°36'0"E

76°36'0"E

76°35'30"E

76°35'30"E

76°35'0"E

76°35'0"E

76°34'30"E

76°34'30"E

20
°3

1'3
0"

N

20
°3

1'3
0"

N

20
°3

1'0
"N

20
°3

1'0
"N

20
°3

0'3
0"

N

20
°3

0'3
0"

N

20
°3

0'0
"N

20
°3

0'0
"N

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

20
°2

9'0
"N

20
°2

9'0
"N

20
°2

8'3
0"

N

20
°2

8'3
0"

N

20
°2

8'0
"N

20
°2

8'0
"N

20
°2

7'3
0"

N

20
°2

7'3
0"

N

20
°2

7'0
"N

20
°2

7'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:14,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C4A4c2bAISLUS CODE-
      643.84Area in Ha-

Dist-Buldhana,Taluka-Khamgaon  (PTMT-1/02/02)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


